Ing. Max Fuss GmbH & Co. KG Johann-Hittorf-Straße 6 Tel.: +49 30 6331319 100          E-Mail: info@fuss-emv.de
    12489 Berlin, Germany      Fax: +49 30 6331319 199              Web: www.fuss-emv.de
Edition: R00, 06.11.2019   Technical changes and product improvements reserved.    Seite / Page 1
3AFS400-xxxIG
3 × 400 V, 2.5 to 35 A, 3 kHz
Application and performance characteristics
Improvement of drive system:
 Increases the applicable motor cable length

Pulse frequency
4)
[kHz]
Verlustleistung
Power Loss
[W]
Gewicht
Weight
 [kg]
Kupferanteil
Copper amount
[kg]
3AFS400-002,5IG 2,5 1,1 × IR 3,0 75 3,8 0,8
3AFS400-004IG 4,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 90 4,2 1,0
3AFS400-007IG 7,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 125 7,7 2,1
3AFS400-010IG 10,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 165 8,1 2,5
3AFS400-013IG 13,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 190 11,0 2,9
3AFS400-016IG 16,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 220 11,4 3,6
3AFS400-025IG 25,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 250 17,8 5,5
3AFS400-035IG 35,0 1,1 × IR 3,0 275 22,2 8,8
3)
1,1 × IN für 5 Min. pro Std. / 1.1 × IN for 5 Min. per h
4)
Die Mindesttaktfrequenz darf nicht unterschritten werden – auch nicht temporär (z.B. diskontinuierliche Modulation oder automatische